
Twin Tub Washing Machine

Comes with Easy Scrub Basin
for pre-washing soiled clothes

As low as ₱1.53 energy and
water cost per wash cycle
(*based on 7kg capacity) 

Durable & crack-resistant
plastic body

warranty on
motor

SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity
Diameter of Inner Tub
Diameter of Inner Tub
Unit Dimensions (WxDxH)
Gross Weight
Net Weight
Rated Power supply (W)
Rated Frequency (Hz)
Rated Washing Capacity
Rated Spinning Capacity
Rater Power (W)
Rated Current (A)
Max. Spin speed (RPM)

CWM7.00TT
7kg
69L
248mm
761 x 448 x 905
22.5
19.5
220-230 V
60
7
5
340 wash/ 135 spin
3
1200

CWM10TT
10kg
105L
264mm
870 x 512 x 1005
29 
25 
220-230 V
60
10
6
400 wash/ 150 spin
2.23
1200

warranty on
parts & labor


